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ANHUI JICHENG TRADING CO.,LTD
Truck Brake  Linings

BFMC WVA NO APPLICATION IDL WIDTH THICKNESS IR HOLE RIVETS

DF20 19150 DAF 211 152 18.51/9.4 203 10 L9

DF21 19151 DAF 218 152 18.6/14.01 203 10 L9

DF22 17263 DAF

DF23 17264 DAF

DF34 19900 DAF 193 150 19.2/16.9 203 8 L10

DF35 19901 DAF 195 150 18.6/12.9 203 8 L10

DF301 19617 DAF F2800, DAF F3300, DAF 
F3600

210 203.2 18.51/9.4 420 16 L10

DF311 19618 DAF F2800, DAF F3300, DAF 
F3600

219 203.2 18.51/9.4 420 16 L10

DF381 19915 DAF 95 FA 95.310, DAF FTG, 
DAF FTT

177.4 240 18.8 420 16 L10

DF391 19914 DAF 95 FA 95.310, DAF FTG, 
DAF FTT

180.9 240 18.7 420 16 L10

DF361 19888 DAF 175 180.9 18.7 420 12 10-10

DF371 19889 DAF 175 177.4 18.8 420 12 10-10

DF172 19260 Bova, DAF, Neoplan 178 217.5 18.6 419 14 10-10

DF162 19256 Bova, DAF, Neoplan 178 212.4 18.51/9.4 419 14 10-10

DF501 19069 DAF 240 180.9 21 420 16 10-10

DF511 19077 DAF 240 180.9 21 420 16 10-10

DF461 19052 DAF 175 179.2 21 420 12 10-10

DF471 19055 DAF 175 175.6 21.1 420 12 L11

DF481 19063 DAF 200 179.2 21 420 16 10-10

DF491 19064 DAF 200 175.6 21.1 420 16 10-10

DF441 19010 DAF 150 175.6 21.1 420 8 10-10

DF451 19011 DAF 150 179.2 21 420 8 10-10

BC36 19032 MERCEDES BENZ 204 180 17.8/11.0 205 10 8X20

MB68 17298 MERCEDES BENZ

MB71 17049 MERCEDES BENZ

MB66 19182 MERCEDES BENZ

MB73 15581 MERCEDES BENZ

MB81 15743

MB58 19466

MB77 19581

MB482 17059 MerCEDES 
BENZ,Bussing,Tata

212 100 10 194 8

MB51 19160 MerCEDES BENZ 187 170 15 205 8 8X20

MB60 17276 MerCEDES BENZ 177 140 15 200 8 8X20

MB67 19297 MerCEDES BENZ 210 100 15 194 8 8X15

MP30 17683 M.A.N., MERCEDES BENZ 178 140 17.3/12.1 200 8 8X18
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MP31 19486 M.A.N., MERCEDES BENZ 178 160 17.3/12.1 200 8 8X18

MP32 19487 M.A.N., MERCEDES BENZ 178 180 17.3/12.1 200 8 8X18

MP36 19488 M.A.N., MERCEDES BENZ 178 220 17.3/12.1 200 8 8X18

MB120 19078 MERCEDES BENZ 200 173.5 15.5 364 8 8X12

MB121 19112 MERCEDES BENZ 200 130.5 15.5 364 6 8X12

MP74 19579 MERCEDES BENZ 160 217.1 17.7 410 10 8X20

MP75 19580 MERCEDES BENZ 160 173.7 17.6 410 8 8X20

MP76 19581 MERCEDES BENZ 220 217.1 17.7 410 10 8X20

MP77 19582 MERCEDES BENZ 220 173.7 17.6 410 8 8X20

MB84 19632 MERCEDES BENZ 180 173.7 17.7 410 8 8X18

MB85 19633 MERCEDES BENZ 180 217.1 17.6 410 10 8X18

MB104 19844 MERCEDES BENZ 160 130.5 13.5 360 6 8X15

MB105 19845 MERCEDES BENZ 160 173.5 13.5 360 8 8X15

MB113 19844 MERCEDES BENZ 160 130.5 15.5 364 6 8X15

MB114 19845 MERCEDES BENZ 160 173.5 15.5 364 8 8X15

MB83 17795 MERCEDES BENZ 173.7 140 17.7 410 8 8x18

MB82 17796 MERCEDES BENZ 217 140 17.6 410 10 8x18

BC37 19094 KASSBOHRER / 
MERRIWORTH 

204 200 17.8/11.0 205 10 8X20

BC80 19574 Peitz Axle,Cardi Axle,BPW 
Axle

162 200 17.5/10.6 146 8 8X18

BC97 19033 Bergische Achsen (B.P.W) 195.1 177.8 21.6/11.0 205 10 8X20

BC98 19032 Styler,B.P.W Axle,Cardi, 
Warstein

205 180 17.4/10.7 205 10 8X20

FU4 19370 BODEN TRAILAR 189 219 18.2/14.3 203 12 L10

F95 19369 BODEN TRAILAR 194 219 18.1/9.6 203 12 L10

IL67 19037 FREMCO, HANDS, 
HIGHWAY, YORK

194 178 18.1/9.6 203 12 10X10

MN40 19931 NISSAN UD 235 178 19 200 6 L9

MN41 19814 NISSAN UN 214 180 18 205 14 L9

RN100 19934 R.V.I (f) 187 150 18.51/9.4 189 8 8X18

RN101 19935 RENAULT, R.V.I 185.4 175 18.5 187 8 8X18

RN104 19187 RENAULT, R.V.I 184.3 220 18.51/9.4 189 8 8X18

RW28 19556 IVECO, R.O.R, (MERITOR) 
AXLE ROCK WELL

197 180 20.9/13.75 205 12 8X15

RW29 19554 E.R.F, IVECO, R.O.R, 
(MERITOR) AXLE ROCK

197 200 21.2/12.5 205 12 8X15

RW34 19030 R.O.R. (MERITOR) 189 178 22.4/18.1 209 12 L9

SV26 17161 SCANIA 213 127 19 213 8 L12

SV27 19393 SCANIA 193 203 19 187 12 L12

SV41 19932 SCANIA 235 203 19 187 16 L12

SV42 19933 SCANIA 235 254 19 187 16 L-12

SV81 19075 SCANIA 192.6 178 19 213 12 L-12
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SY231 19245 Steyr puch (Daimler) 185.7 160 15 195 8 8X18

SY241 19246 Steyr puch (Daimler) 185.7 185 15 195 8 10X18

VL74 19560 VOLVO 200 152 19/11.7 203 10 L11

VL75 19561 VOLVO 160 152 19/14.8 203 10 L11

VL76 19562 VOLVO 192 203 18.5/11.7 191.26 12 L11

VL77 19563 VOLVO 187 203 18.5/14.8 191.26 9 L11

VL86 19941 VOLVO 177 150 18.3/12.5 200 12 L9

VL87 19938 VOLVO 177 175 18.3/12.6 200 12 L9

VL88 19939 VOLVO 177 200 18.3/12.6 200 12 L9

VL89 19940 VOLVO 177 225 18.3/12.6 200 12 L9

VL87 19090 VOLVO 173.2 177.1 17.9 410 14 10月10日

SA28 17827 VOLVO

SA29 17828 VOLVO

SA26 17832 VOLVO

SA27 17831 VOLVO



Non Asbesto High Quality Brake Linings

BC36 / WVA 19032 BC37 / WVA 19094 BC80 / WVA 19574 BC97 / WVA 19033

DF20 / WVA 19150 DF34 / WVA 19900 DF35 / WVA 19901 FU4 / 19370

F95 / WVA 19369 IL67 / WVA 19037 MB51 / WVA 19160 MB60 / WVA 17276

MP30 / WVA 17683 MP31 / WVA 19486 MP32 / WVA 19487 MP36 / WVA 19488

Packing And Delivery





BFMC WVA NO IDL WIDTH THICKNESS IR HOLE

DF20 19150 211 152 18.51/9.4 203 10

DF21 19151 218 152 18.6/14.01 203 10

DF22 17263

DF23 17264

DF34 19900 193 150 19.2/16.9 203 8

DF35 19901 195 150 18.6/12.9 203 8

DF301 19617 210 203.2 18.51/9.4 420 16

DF311 19618 219 203.2 18.51/9.4 420 16

DF381 19915 177.4 240 18.8 420 16

DF391 19914 180.9 240 18.7 420 16

DF361 19888 175 180.9 18.7 420 12

DF371 19889 175 177.4 18.8 420 12

DF172 19260 178 217.5 18.6 419 14

DF162 19256 178 212.4 18.51/9.4 419 14

DF501 19069 240 180.9 21 420 16

DF511 19077 240 180.9 21 420 16

DF461 19052 175 179.2 21 420 12

DF471 19055 175 175.6 21.1 420 12

DF481 19063 200 179.2 21 420 16

DF491 19064 200 175.6 21.1 420 16

DF441 19010 150 175.6 21.1 420 8

DF451 19011 150 179.2 21 420 8
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